Organization's Name
Statement of Retained Earnings
For the Period ended ...

Retained Earning-Beg XXX
Add:Net Income XXX
Disposal of Reserve XXX XXX
Sub Total XXX
Less: Net Loss XXX
Declaration of Cash Dividend XXX
Declaration of Stock Dividend XXX
Creation of Reserve XXX (XXX)
Retained Earning-End XXX

Computation for Net Income or Loss

Retained Earnings-End XXX
Add:Declaration of Cash Dividend XXX
Declaration of Stock Dividend XXX

Creation of Reserve XXX XXX

Sub Total XXX
Less: Retained Earnings-Beg XXX

Disposal of Reserve XXX (XXX)
Net Income /Loss XXX

Computation for Amount Received due to Issuance of Share

Difference of Share Capital XXX
Add: Difference of Share Premium XXX
Less: Difference of Share Discount (xxx)
Total Increase in SHE due to Issuance of Shares XXX
Less Value of Stock Dividend (xxx)

Cash Received XXX



Non-Current Assets(Cost)

Balance b/d 400,000 Sale(Cost) 200,000
Purchase(Cost) 300,000 Dicard(Cost) 20,000
Exchange(Cost) 40,000
Balance c/d 440,000
700,000 700,000

Balance b/d 440,000

Computation for Cost of Non-Current Asset Purchased

Cost of Non-Current Asset-Beg 400,000
Less: Sale of Non-Current Asset 200,000
Discard of Non-Current Assets 20,000

Exchange of Non-Current Assets 40,000 (260,000)

Sub Total 140,000

Compare: Non-Current Assets-End 440,000

Cost of Non-Current Asset Purchased 300,000

Computation for Cost of Non-Current Assets Sold

Cost of Non-Current Assets-Beg 400,000
Add: Cost of Non-Current Assets Purchased 300,000
Sub Total 700,000
Less:Discard 20,000
Exchange 40,000
Non-Current Assets-End 440,000 (500,000)
Cost of Non-Current Assets Sold 200,000

Computation for Depreciation Expense

Accumulated Depreciation-Beg 70,000
Less: Accumulated Depreciation of Non-Current Asset Sold (1,000)

Sub Total 69,000
Compare: Accumulated Depreciation-End 90,000

Depreciation Expense 21,000



Computation for Net Income or Loss(W-1)

Retained Earning-End
Add: Declaration of Cash Dividend
Declaration of Stock Dividend

Sub Total
Less: Retained Earning-Beg
Net Income

Modern Equipment
Cash Flow Statement

84,000
21,000

28,000 49,000

133,000

(56,000)

77,000

For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2019

Net Income(W-1)

Add: Depreciation Expense

Add: Amortization of Patent

Less: Increase in Accounts Receivable
Less: Increase in Merchandise

Less: Decrease in Accounts Payable

Cash Inflow from Operating Activities

Purchase of Machinery
Sale of Land

Cash Outflow from Investing Activities

Issuance of Bonds
Issuance of Shares (42,000 + 14,000 - 28,000)
Payment of Cash Dividend
Cash Inflow from Financing Activities
Increase in Cash
Add: Beginning Cash
Ending Cash

77,000
14,000
7,000
(49,000)
(28,000)
(15,400)
5,600

(28,000)
14,000
(14,000)

40,600
28,000
(21,000)

47,600

39,200

28,000

67,200



Farooqui Co.
Computation for Net Income or Loss(W-1)

Retained Earning-End 20,000
Less; Retained Earnings-Beg (170,000)
Net Loss (150,000)

Computation for Depreciation Expense-Furniture(W-2)

Accumulated Depreciation(Furniture)-Beg 70,000
Less; Accumulated Depreciation(Furniture) sold (1,000)
Sub Total 69,000

Compare: Accumulated Depreciation(Furniture)-End 90,000
Depreciation Expense 21,000

Computation for Gain or Loss on Sale of Furniture(W-3)

Cost of Furniture Sold 10,000
Less: Accumulated Depreciation of Furniture sold (1,000)
Book Value 9,000

Compare: Proceeds from Sale 7,000
Loss on Sale of Furniture 2,000

Computation for Gain or Loss on Sale of Marketable Securities(W-4)

Selling Price of Marketable Securities Sold 50,000
Less: Cost of Marketable Securities Sold (40,000)
Gain on Sale of Marketable Seurities 10,000

Computation for Cost of Furniture Purchased(W-5)

Cost of Furniture-Beg 300,000
Less: Cost of Furniture Sold (10,000)
Sub Total 290,000

Compare: Cost of Furniture Ending 350,000
Cost of Furniture Purchased 60,000

Computation for Cost of Marketable Securities Purchased(W-6)

Cost of Marketable Securities-Beg 220,000
Less: Cost of Marketable Securities Sold (40,000)

Sub Total 180,000
Compare: Cost of Marketable Securities Ending 200,000

Cost of Marketable Securities Purchased 20,000




Farooqui Ltd.
Cash Flow Statement
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2015

Net Loss (W-1)

Add; Depreciation Expense-Furniture(W-2)

Add; Depreciation Expense-Machinery

Add: Loss on Sale of Furniture(W-3)

Less: Gain on Sale of Marketable Securities(W-4)
Add: Decrease in Accounts Receivable

Add: Decrease in Merchandise

Add: Increase in Accounts Payable

Cash Outflow from Operating Activities
Purchase of Furniture (W-35) (60,000)
Sale of Furniture 7,000
Purchase of Marketable Securities(W-6) (20,000)
Purchase of Machinery (100,000)
Sale of Marketable Secrities 50,000

Cash Outflow from Investing Activities
Issuance of Shares 100,000
Redemption of Debentures (22,000)

Cash Inflow from Financing Activities
Cash & Bank Increase
Add; Beginning Bank
Ending Bank

(150,000
21,000
25,000

2,000
(10,000)
40,000
25,000

2,000

(45,000)

(123,000)

78,000

(90,000)
50,000

(40,000)




CPA
CPA Company
Statement of Cash Flows-Indirect Method
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2018
Cash Flows from Operation:

Net Income 9,000
Add: Depreciation Expense (W-1) 5,000
Less: Increase in Accounts Receivable (8,000)
Less: Increase in Inventory (4,000)
Add: Increase in Accounts Payable 2,500
Add: Increase in Wages Payable 500
Less: Decrease in Income Tax Payable (1,000)
Cash Inflow from Operation 4,000
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Purchase of Plant Assets (8,000)
Sale of Plant Assets 4,000
Cash Outflow from Investing Activities (4,000)
Cash Flows from Financing Activities:
Issuance of Shares 10,000
Cash Dividend (3,000)
Cash Inflow from Financing Activities 7,000
Increase in Cash 7,000
Add: Beginning Cash 16,000

Cash at End 23,000




