		Organization's		
		nent of Retain		
Retained Earnin		or the Period e	naea	XXX
Add:Net Income	g-Dcg		xxx	
Disposal of	Reserve		XXX	XXX
-	ub Total			
Less: Net Loss			XXX	
	on of Cas	h Dividend	XXX	
Declarati	on of Sto	ock Dividend	XXX	
Creation	of Reserv	re	XXX	(XXX)
Retained Earning-End			XXX	
	Computa	ation for Net I	ncome or Loss	
Retained Earning	s-End			XXX
Add:Declaration of	of Cash I	Dividend	XXX	
Declaration	of Stock I	Dividend	XXX	
Creation of I	Reserve		XXX	XXX
Sub Tot	al			XXX
Less: Retained E	arnings-I	Beg	XXX	
Disposal o	f Reserve	2	XXX	(XXX)
Net Inco	ome/Loss	3		XXX

Computation for Amount Received due to Issuance of Share				
Difference of Share Capital			XXX	
Add: Difference of Share Premium		XXX		
Less: Difference of Share Discount		(xxx)		
Total Increase in SHE due to Is	ares	XXX		
Less Value of Stock Dividend		(xxx)		
Cash Received			XXX	

N	on-Current	t Assets	(Cost)	
Balance b/d	400,000		Sale(Cost)	200,000
Purchase(Cost)	300,000		Dicard(Cost)	20,000
			Exchange(Cost)	40,000
			Balance c/d	440,000
	700,000		Dalalice c/u	700,000
Balance b/d	440,000			100,000
Balance b/u	440,000			
Computation for	Cost of N	' on-Curr	ent Asset Purchas	sed
Cost of Non-Current Ass	et-Beg			400,000
Less: Sale of Non-Curren	nt Asset		200,000	
Discard of Non-Cu	arrent Asse	ets	20,000	
Exchange of Non	-Current A	ssets	40,000	<u>(260,000</u>)
Sub Tot	al			140,000
Compare: Non-Current Assets-End				440,000
Cost of Non-Current Asset Purchase				300,000
		f Non-Cı	arrent Assets Sold	
Cost of Non-Current Ass	•		-	400,000
Add: Cost of Non-Curren		irchased	1	300,000
Sub Tot	al			700,000
Less:Discard			20,000	
Exchange			40,000	
Non-Current Assets-End			440,000	<u>(500,000</u>)
Cost of Non-Curren	old		200,000	
		epreciat	tion Expense	
Accumulated Depreciation				70,000
Less: Accumulated Depr			rrent Asset Sold	(1,000)
	Sub Total			69,000 90,000
Compare: Accumulated Depreciation-End				
Depreciation Expense				

Computation for Net Income or Loss(W-1)					
Retained Earning-End		84,000			
Add: Declaration of Cash Dividend	21,000				
Declaration of Stock Dividend	28,000	49,000			
Sub Total		133,000			
Less: Retained Earning-Beg		(56,000)			
Net Income		77,000			

Modern Equipmen Cash Flow Statemer	nt	
For the Period Ended Dec	31, 2019	
Cash Flow from Operating Activities:		
Net Income(W-1)		77,000
Add: Depreciation Expense		14,000
Add: Amortization of Patent		7,000
Less: Increase in Accounts Receivable		(49,000)
Less: Increase in Merchandise		(28,000)
Less: Decrease in Accounts Payable	(15,400)	
Cash Inflow from Operating Activ	5,600	
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:		
Purchase of Machinery	(28,000)	
Sale of Land	14,000	
Cash Outflow from Investing Activities	,	(14,000)
Cash Flow from Financing Activites:		
Issuance of Bonds	40,600	
Issuance of Shares (42,000 + 14,000 - 28,000)	28,000	
Payment of Cash Dividend	(21,000)	
Cash Inflow from Financing Activities		47,600
Increase in Cash		39,200
Add: Beginning Cash		28,000
Ending Cash		67,200

Farooqui Co.					
Comp	utation	for Net	Income	or Loss(W-1)
Retained Earning-Er	ıd				20,000
Less; Retained Earn	ings-Beg				(170,000)
	Net Los	ss	1		(150,000)
Computatio	n for De	preciati	on Expe	ense-Furi	niture(W-2)
Accumulated Depred	ciation(Fi)-Beg		70,000
Less; Accumulated I	Depreciat	ion(Furi	niture) so	old	(1,000)
	Sub Tot	al			69,000
Compare: Accumula	ted Depr	eciation	(Furnitu	re)-End	90,000
Depr	eciation	Expense)	-	21,000
		-			
Computation	n for Gai	n or Lo	ss on Sa	le of Fur	niture(W-3)
Cost of Furniture So					10,000
Less: Accumulated I	Depreciat	ion of F	urniture	sold	(1,000)
	Book Va	lue			9,000
Compare: Proceeds	from Sale	e			7,000
Loss or	n Sale of	Furnitu	re		2,000
Computation for G	ain or L	oss on S	Sale of M	[arketab]	le Securities(W-4)
Selling Price of Mark	cetable S	ecurities	s Sold		50,000
Less: Cost of Market	able Sec	urities S	Sold		(40,000)
Gain on Sale	e of Mark	etable S	Seurities		10,000
Computat	ion for (Cost of I	Furnitur	re Purcha	used(W-5)
Cost of Furniture-Be					300,000
Less: Cost of Furnitu	are Sold				(10,000)
	Sub Tot	al			290,000
Compare: Cost of Fu	ırniture I	Ending			350,000
Cost of I	rurniture	Purcha	ised		60,000
Computation for	r Cost of	Market	table Se	curities l	Purchased(W-6)
Cost of Marketable S	Securities	s-Beg			220,000
Less: Cost of Market			Sold		(40,000)
	Sub Tot	al			180,000
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~					
Compare: Cost of Ma	arketable	e Securit	ties Endi	ing	200,000

Farooqui Ltd.					
Cash Flow Statement					
For the Period En					
Cash Flow from Operating Activitie					
Net Loss (W-1)	(150,000)				
Add; Depreciation Expense-Furnitur					
Add; Depreciation Expense-Machine					
Add: Loss on Sale of Furniture(W-3)	2,000				
Less: Gain on Sale of Marketable See					
Add: Decrease in Accounts Receivab	le 40,000				
Add: Decrease in Merchandise	25,000				
Add: Increase in Accounts Payable	2,000				
Cash Outflow from Operat	ing Activities (45,000)				
Cash Flow from Investing Activitie	s:				
Purchase of Furniture (W-5)	(60,000)				
Sale of Furniture	7,000				
Purchase of Marketable Securities(W	7-6) (20,000)				
Purchase of Machinery	(100,000)				
Sale of Marketable Secrities	50,000				
Cash Outflow from Invest	ing Activities (123,000)				
Cash Flow from Financing Activiti	es:				
Issuance of Shares	100,000				
Redemption of Debentures	(22,000)				
Cash Inflow from Financi	ng Activities 78,000				
Cash & Bank Inc	rease (90,000)				
Add; Beginning Bank	50,000				
Ending Bank	(40,000)				

СРА					
СРА	Company	У			
Statement of Cash Flows-Indirect Method					
For the Period I	Ended D	ec 31, 2018	5		
Cash Flows from Operation	on:				
Net Income			9,000		
Add: Depreciation Expense	e (W-1)		5,000		
Less: Increase in Accounts	s Receiva	ble	(8,000)		
Less: Increase in Inventor	У		(4,000)		
Add: Increase in Accounts	Payable		2,500		
Add: Increase in Wages Pa	yable		500		
Less: Decrease in Income	Tax Paya	.ble	(1,000)		
Cash Inflow from Opera	ation		4,000		
Cash Flows from Investin	g Activit	ies:			
Purchase of Plant Assets		(8,000)			
Sale of Plant Assets		4,000			
Cash Outflow from Invest	(4,000)				
Cash Flows from Financi	ties:				
Issuance of Shares		10,000			
Cash Dividend		(3,000)			
Cash Inflow from Financin	7,000				
Increase in Cash			7,000		
Add: Beginning Cash			16,000		
Cash at End			23,000		
· · · ·					